NIOR Hi
<:or Ages 10-13>

Games, Bible Discovery & Fellowship

Friday, March 215" 7:00-9:00pm No I in Team!!
Join us for a night of fun filled team games in
the church auditorium.

Bible Discovery:

Friday, March 28™  7:00-9:00pm SWEETER THAN LIFE!
Join us as we play games to do with chocolate
and ask the question, "what makes life so
sweet?".

Bible Discovery:

Friday, April 4™ 7:00-9:00pm APRIL FOOLS!
What is true, and what is fake? Join us as
we have some fun answering that question
through a variety of games.

Bible Discovery:

Friday April 11" 7:00-9:00pm STRENGTH IN NUMBERS!
Join us as we have a fun filled night of games
that only can be accomplished if we depend on
our teammates.

Bible Discovery:

Friday April 18™  7:00-9:00pm No Junior High- Easter Weekend




Friday, April 25™

Friday, May 2"

Friday, May 9™
Friday, May 16™

Friday, May 25™
Friday, June 1

Friday, June 6™
Friday June 13™

Friday, June 20™

7:00pm-9:00pm MINUTE TO WIN ITlI
Our time on earth is precious. Reflecting on
this truth as we have some fun trying to
accomplish challenges within a minute.

Bible Discovery:

7:00-9:00pm Gargon!
Tonight we will play Jr High's version of
"Survivor" The last time we had this event,
we had a blast!l See you then!

TBA
No Jr. High- Victoria Day Long Weekend

TBA
7:00-9:00pm

No Junior High Event
7:00pm-9:00pm TBA

7:00-9:00pm A NIGHT OF CELEBRATIONI!
Thankfulness eliminates complaining. Join us as
we display our thankfulness of another school
year completed by having a pizza party filled with
fun.

Bible Discovery:

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church, 1300 Fennell Avenue East @ Upper Kenilworth

905-575-8303







